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VILLAGE OF GOLD RIVER 

2024 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
(Schedule and/or location subject to change with notice) 

Regular Council Meetings of the Village of Gold River are held on the first and third 
Mondays of each month, except for the months of January, July, August and 
December (or on Tuesday if Monday is a statutory holiday) in Council Chambers, at 
the Village Office located at 499 Muchalat Drive, Gold River, BC. 

Regular Council Meetings – 7:00 p.m. 
Monday, January 8 Monday, June 17 
Monday, January 22 Tuesday, July 2 
Monday, February 5 Tuesday, August 6 
Tuesday, February 20 Tuesday, September 3 
Monday, March 4 Monday, September 23 
Monday, March 18 Monday, October 7 
Tuesday, April 2 Monday, October 21 
Monday, April 15 Monday, November 4 
Monday, May 6 Monday, November 18 
Tuesday, May 21 Monday, December 2 
Monday, June 3 

Public notice of any changes to the regular schedule of meetings and notice of 
Special Council Meetings will continue to be posted on the Public Notice Board at 
the Village Office and on the municipal website at goldriver.ca. 

http://www.goldriver.ca/

